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Recently Placed Students

Navya

2.4
LPA

Vilja Tech
N Syam Kumar

2.4
LPA

CAW Studios
N Rama Devi

2.4
LPA

CraftAny IT Solutions
G Roshan Sai

3.5
LPA

CraftAny IT Solutions
D Vennala

2.4
LPA

CraftAny IT Solutions

P Divya

2.4
LPA

JD Sports Fashion
M Gayathri

3.6
LPA

Crisil
Anil Kumar

3.2
LPA

NCR Corporation
M Vijay

3.2
LPA

Ducare Pvt Ltd
Eshwar Karthik

3.2
LPA

Ducare Pvt Ltd

Syed Sohail

3.5
LPA

Infogain
Akhil

3.2
LPA

NCR Corporation
Pranay Samkuri

3.2
LPA

NCR Corporation
N Sarath Kumar

4
LPA

Accion Labs
Mounika

2.4
LPA

Suja Association

T Sai Sankar

2.4
LPA

Code Tru
S Swami Naidu

2.8
LPA

StarX India Pvt. Ltd

D Chandra Shekar

4
LPA

Accion Labs

Satya Shanti Kumar

3.5
LPA

People Tech Group

T Parimala

3.2
LPA

crisil
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Testing Tools Demo Date  

Testing Tools Demo Time

Testing Tools Fee

Testing Tools Duration

Trainer Name

:

:

:

:

:

qttworld www.qualitythought.in

Offered ProgramsOffered Programs

TRAINING
(Offline / Online)

1. Any Graduate

2. By Realtime Experts

3. Live Project

4. Resume Preparation

5. Course Completion 

Certificate

6. 1 to 1.5 Hr per a Day

7. Offline / Online

8. No Backup videos

Price
K25  +18% GST

1. Any Graduate

2. By Realtime Experts 

3. Weekly Mock Interviews

4. Resume Preparation

5. Up to 3 Live Projects

6. 4 - 6 Hrs Daily Training

7. Offline / Online

8. Training Completion Certificate

9. Backup videos for 4mnths 

10. Placement Assistance for 

12months

(JOIP) INTENSIVE

Price
30K30K +  + 18% GST

1. Any Graduate 

2. Must attend Mock Test

3. By Realtime Experts 

4. 3Hrs.- Internship/3Hrs.-Training 

5. Live Project work assign by IT Staff

6. Preferred Offline / Online 

7. Internship Completion Certificate

8. 6 - 8 Hrs Daily

9. Backup videos for 12mnths

10. Placement Assistance for 12months 

Price
60 3K + 0K +18% GST

(JOIP) INTERNSHIP

Content Explanation 
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Quantitative
a
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a

a
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Aptitude & 
Reasoning

a Directions

a Letter Series

a Number Series

a Coding - Decoding

a Blood Relations

a Statement and Assumption

a Analogy

a Odd Man Out Series

a Venn Diagrams

a Mirror Images

a Water Images

a Arranging in Order

a Paper Folding / Cutting

a Grouping

a Counting the figures

a Clocks

a Calenders

a Seating Arrangements

a Bar Charts
a Line Charts
a Pie Charts
a Table Charts

Data Interpretation 

Reasoning

4
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 A�er Comple�ng this course, you will be able to:

a

a
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+
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a What are the advantages of automa�on tes�ng?

a  Features of Selenium

a   Configuring WebDriver in Eclipse

a   WebDriver Architecture

a   WebDriver Drivers

a   Loca�ng Elements in WebDriver

a   Handling Web Elements

a   Running test in mul�ple browsers

a   Synchroniza�on

a   Handling AJAX controls

a   Handling JavaScript alerts,

    prompts and confirma�ons

a   Building test scripts

a  Running test scripts

a  Loca�ng elements on the web page

a  Limita�ons of Selenium IDE

a
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Recently Placed Students

S.No Name Package

Jahnavi

Ganesh Rajna

Maniratnam

ArunKumar

ShravanKumar

Laxman

Ranjith

Murali

Avinash

Vishnu

PurnaChandra

KiranKumar

Pavani

Ayyappa

Rajesh

Shravan

Hareesh

Divya

Naveen

Kavitha

Saatvik

Saddam

Simranjeet

Bhanu

Sushrutha

Rushmitha

Parvathi

D. Veera

Pedagoni Laxman

Putta Ranjith

G Avinash Mani Dev

T. Siva Parvathi

Vishnu Kumar

R. Purnachandrasekhar

Ashok Reddy

Adil Saleem

Shiva Krishana

Harika

Poornima

Priyanka

Vikas

B. Naveen

Raju

Jaya Latha

Naga Lakshmi

T.v.v.manikanta

R.harinath

M.dinesh

Mohitha Maddala

Maruthi S

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

3 LPA

7 LPA

5.5 LPA

3 LPA

3 LPA

5.8 LPA

8 LPA

3 LPA

6 LPA

3.5 LPA

3.5 LPA

10 LPA

7 LPA

3 LPA

7 LPA

7 LPA

8.5 LPA

6.5 LPA

18 LPA

10 LPA

6.5 LPA

12 LPA

3 LPA

3 LPA

3 LPA

5.5 LPA

3 LPA

5.8 LPA

8 LPA

3 LPA

6 LPA

4.5 LPA

8.0 LPA

8.3 LPA

9.0 LPA

8.0 LPA

6.5 LPA

4.8 LPA

4.3  LPA

5.5 LPA

7.0  LPA

9.0 LPA

9.0 LPA

8.0 LPA

6.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

7.0 LPA

5.5 LPA

5.5 LPA 

7.32 LPA

Role

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

Testing Tools

SportsPlus India

QuantSystems

inrhythm

IVY Comptech

L&T

Ivy comptech

Congnizant

Explore

optum

optum

optum

TCS

Sysgain Information 

TCS

TCS

Heptagon

Genio

connexials

Moolya

optum

BCC

Optum

Optum

SPSOFT

SPSOFT

Optum

L&T

ASAY

Asset Telematic

Accordion Technologies

InrhythmSolutions

Epam Systems India

Vaco

InrhythmSolutions

Optum

ChannelSoft IT pvt ltd

TCS

Helius

Vaco Enterprise

Jewel Pro Tech

MNC

Infosys

Cambridge Technology

Vaco Enterprise

TCS

MNC

optum

optum

MNC

Infosys

Company
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Quality Thought Infosystems India (P) Ltd.

Our Students Are Placed In

Hyderabad Vijayawada Chennai
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RamanaSoft Offices
MadhapurAmeerpet


